
KitzAlps Enduro Race
Kirchberg in Tirol / 09.09.2023-10.09.2023

Detailauswertung
Tilo, SCHORTEN,

Startnummer: 149

KitzAlp2023

Kategorie:
Open Masters 35+ male

Gesamt-Zeit: 29:50,63

Strecken-Platzierung: 114 (von 141)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 22:10,91
Kategorie-Platzierung: 12(von 15)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 23:39,48

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6

Split
Zeit

1:20,75
3:33,60
7:40,70
1:35,67
7:40,86
7:59,05

Platz
Kat.
10
12
13
12
11
10

Rückst.
Kat.

0:12,31
0:37,88
1:22,21
0:22,95
2:05,90
1:29,90

Platz
Gesamt

111
113
118
118
116
101

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
0:14,53
0:41,54
1:43,77
0:32,04
2:37,96
1:55,57

Gesamt
Zeit

Platz
Kat.

Rückst.
Kat.

Platz
Gesamt

Gesamtwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
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